

অসম মহিলা বিশ্ববিদ্যালয় Assam Women's University

Rowriah, Jorhat-785004, Assam, India

Mr. Tapan Kr. Gohain, ACS Registrar

No. AWU/Estt/36/2016/ 1244

Date:	31	105/	2023
Date:	21	1021	LUR

Advertisement

For Post Graduate Programme and Under Graduate Programme

Applications are invited from eligible candidates for Admissions into Post Graduate programmes (Assamese, MBA, MBA (Executive), Cultural Studies, Economics, Education, English, Fashion Technology, Library and Information Science, MCA, Mass Communication and Journalism, Political Science, PGDCA, Sociology, Tourism and Travel Management) and Under Graduate Programmes (BCA, BA in Cultural Studies, Bachelor in Fashion Technology, BA in Mass Communication, Bachelor in Physiotherapy, BA in Psychology) for the academic session 2023-24 in Assam Women's University, Rowriah, Jorhat-04. Prospectus 2023-24 can be downloaded from <u>www.awu.ac.in</u>. The online application link will be available at <u>www.awu.ac.in</u>

Admission Schedule	Post Graduate Programme Assamese, MBA, MBA (Executive), Cultural Studies, Economics, Education, English, Fashion Technology, Library and Information Science, MCA, Mass Communication and Journalism, Political Science, PGDCA, Sociology, Tourism and Travel Management Under Graduate Programme BCA, BA in Cultural Studies, Bachelor in Fashion Technology, BA in Mass Communication, Bachelor in	
Issue of Online application forms	Physiotherapy, BA in Psychology 3 rd June, 2023	
Last date of submission of online application forms	12 th July, 2023	
Tentative dates of the Entrance Test (Offline Exam) The exact dates of the entrance test will be notified in the University website.	19 and 20 th July, 2023	

* Students are requested to visit <u>www.awu.ac.in</u> frequently to get the latest updates related to admission.

Sd/-Registrar Assam Women's University Rowriah, Jorhat-785004 Dated **31/05/2023**

Memo No.AWU/Estt/36/2016/ **1245 - 1251** Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, AWU, Jorhat.
- 2. The In-charge Academic Head, AWU, Jorhat
- 3. The In-charge Administrative Head, AWU, Jorhat
- 4. The Account Officer, AWU, Jorhat
- 5. The Advertising Manager, The Assam Tribune, A.T. Road, Jorhat-785001
- 6. The Advertising Manager, The Dainik Janambhumi, Tulsi Narayan Sarma Path, Jorhat-785001
- 7. Office File, AWU, Jorhat

Assam Women's University Jorhat يسل

Address: Rowriah, Jorhat-785004 Contact: 0376 2960078 Email: registrar@awu.ac.in ঠিকনা: ৰৰৈয়া, যোৰহাট-৭৮৫০০৪ যোগাযোগ: ০৩৭৬ ২৯৬০০৭৮ ই-মেইল: registrar@awu.ac.in